
Rock Valley College Golden Eagles () -vs- Milwaukee Area Technical College Stormers ()
01/22/26 at Milwaukee, WI

 
 

 
 
Rock Valley College Golden Eagles 80

Milwaukee Area Technical College Stormers 57

Date: 01/22/26
Time: 6:00 PM
Site: Milwaukee, WI
Referees: Unknown
Notes: None

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Rock Valley College Golden
Eagles 23 22 16 19 80
Milwaukee Area Technical
College Stormers 10 9 13 25 57

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Amadea Montijo * 27+ 6-15 3-10 6-8 2-2 4 0 5 4 0 4 21
1 DeNiya Gary * 23+ 2-3 2-2 2-2 2-2 4 3 5 4 0 2 8
3 Alyssa Morris * 29+ 1-4 0-2 4-4 0-1 1 1 2 2 0 2 6
20 Ava Sims * 22+ 1-9 1-8 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 5 0 1 3
43 Shalia Poole * 22+ 0-2 0-0 1-1 4-5 9 4 0 3 1 1 1
13 Jazelle Young 16+ 5-7 0-1 6-8 2-5 7 3 1 1 1 3 16
21 Mya VanEtten 21+ 3-9 2-8 2-2 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 10
33 Hannah Morgan 11+ 3-3 0-0 3-4 1-2 3 3 2 0 1 0 9
24 Kaylee Harter 13+ 2-6 2-6 0-0 1-1 2 3 1 1 0 0 6
25 Makeemah Byrd 12+ 0-2 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 196 23-60 10-38 24-29 15-25 40 17 16 22 3 14 80

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 6-15   40.00 % 4-12   33.33 % 7-8   87.50 %
2nd Quarter 6-15   40.00 % 1-6   16.67 % 9-9   100.00 %
3rd Quarter 6-18   33.33 % 2-11   18.18 % 2-4   50.00 %
4th Quarter 5-12   41.67 % 3-9   33.33 % 6-8   75.00 %
Total 23-60   38.3 % 10-38   26.3 % 24-29   82.8 %

Technical Fouls: (1)
Amadea Montijo Second Chance Points: 11 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 26 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 1 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 21 Bench Points: 41 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Emani Summers * 30+ 5-11 0-2 10-11 2-4 6 5 2 5 1 2 20
25 Moriah Landry * 36+ 3-15 0-0 4-7 9-5 14 2 1 7 0 2 10
23 Sa�Nyai Mitchell * 38+ 2-5 2-5 0-0 2-3 5 2 2 2 0 3 6
32 Zirhe Sellers * 21+ 2-8 0-0 0-1 4-5 9 2 0 7 0 2 4
35 Lacee Rodriguez * 11+ 0-3 0-0 0-2 1-0 1 5 0 3 0 0 0
11 Laila Hamiel 30+ 4-16 1-6 0-0 1-2 3 2 1 3 0 3 9
20 Rachel Schlies 10+ 3-6 0-1 2-2 0-1 1 1 0 3 0 3 8
34 Maniyah Woolridge 21+ 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 4 0 0 1 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-4 9 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals - 197 19-65 3-14 16-23 25-25 50 23 6 32 2 16 57

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 4-16   25.00 % 0-4   0.00 % 2-2   100.00 %
2nd Quarter 4-16   25.00 % 0-3   0.00 % 1-6   16.67 %
3rd Quarter 2-12   16.67 % 1-4   25.00 % 8-8   100.00 %
4th Quarter 9-21   42.86 % 2-3   66.67 % 5-7   71.43 %
Total 19-65   29.2 % 3-14   21.4 % 16-23   69.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 14 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 28 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 14 Bench Points: 17 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Rock Valley College Golden Eagles Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Milwaukee Area Technical College Stormers
MISS 3PTR by MONTIJO,AMADEA 9:40
REBOUND OFF by MONTIJO,AMADEA --
GOOD 3PTR by GARY,DENIYA 9:35 3-0 V 3
ASSIST  by MONTIJO,AMADEA --

9:11 MISS JUMPER by LANDRY,MORIAH
-- REBOUND OFF by SELLERS,ZIRHE

9:09 MISS JUMPER by SELLERS,ZIRHE
REBOUND DEF by MORRIS,ALYSSA --
MISS 3PTR by SIMS,AVA 8:59

-- REBOUND DEF by SELLERS,ZIRHE
8:52 MISS JUMPER by LANDRY,MORIAH

REBOUND DEF by POOLE,SHALIA --
GOOD 3PTR by MONTIJO,AMADEA 8:40 6-0 V 6
ASSIST  by GARY,DENIYA --

8:14 TURNOVER  by SELLERS,ZIRHE
TURNOVER  by SIMS,AVA 8:12

8:11 STEAL  by SUMMERS,EMANI
8:05 6-2 V 4 GOOD JUMPER by SUMMERS,EMANI(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by MORRIS,ALYSSA 7:49
-- REBOUND DEF by SUMMERS,EMANI

7:43 FOUL  by RODRIGUEZ,LACEE
7:43 TURNOVER  by RODRIGUEZ,LACEE

MISS 3PTR by SIMS,AVA 7:30
-- REBOUND DEF by LANDRY,MORIAH

7:05 MISS JUMPER by SUMMERS,EMANI
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

7:02 TURNOVER  by TEAM
GOOD 3PTR by MONTIJO,AMADEA 6:44 9-2 V 7

6:21 MISS JUMPER by SELLERS,ZIRHE
REBOUND DEF by POOLE,SHALIA --

6:15 FOUL  by SUMMERS,EMANI
6:15 SUB OUT by LANDRY,MORIAH
6:15 SUB IN by HAMIEL,LAILA

GOOD FT by GARY,DENIYA 6:15 10-2 V 8
GOOD FT by GARY,DENIYA 6:15 11-2 V 9

6:10 TURNOVER  by SUMMERS,EMANI
TURNOVER  by MONTIJO,AMADEA 5:53

5:52 STEAL  by SELLERS,ZIRHE
5:50 11-4 V 7 GOOD JUMPER by SELLERS,ZIRHE(in the paint)

TURNOVER  by MONTIJO,AMADEA 5:43
SUB OUT by MORRIS,ALYSSA 5:43
SUB OUT by POOLE,SHALIA 5:43
SUB IN by YOUNG,JAZELLE 5:43
SUB IN by MORGAN,HANNAH 5:43

5:19 MISS JUMPER by RODRIGUEZ,LACEE
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

5:19 SUB OUT by RODRIGUEZ,LACEE
5:19 SUB IN by SCHLIES,RACHEL

SUB OUT by SIMS,AVA 5:19
SUB IN by HARTER,KAYLEE 5:19
SUB OUT by HARTER,KAYLEE 5:19
SUB IN by VANETTEN,MYA 5:19
SUB OUT by MONTIJO,AMADEA 5:19
SUB IN by HARTER,KAYLEE 5:19

5:12 MISS 3PTR by HAMIEL,LAILA
-- REBOUND OFF by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI

5:03 MISS JUMPER by SELLERS,ZIRHE
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM



4:50 TURNOVER  by TEAM
4:50 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by HARTER,KAYLEE 4:32
REBOUND OFF by GARY,DENIYA --

4:29 FOUL  by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI
MISS JUMPER by YOUNG,JAZELLE 4:22

4:20 BLOCK  by SUMMERS,EMANI
-- REBOUND DEF by SELLERS,ZIRHE

4:12 11-6 V 5 GOOD JUMPER by SCHLIES,RACHEL
-- ASSIST  by HAMIEL,LAILA

4:06 FOUL  by SUMMERS,EMANI
SUB OUT by GARY,DENIYA 4:06
SUB IN by MONTIJO,AMADEA 4:06
GOOD FT by YOUNG,JAZELLE 4:06 12-6 V 6
GOOD FT by YOUNG,JAZELLE 4:06 13-6 V 7

3:46 TURNOVER  by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI
STEAL  by MONTIJO,AMADEA 3:45
GOOD 3PTR by HARTER,KAYLEE 3:40 16-6 V 10
ASSIST  by MONTIJO,AMADEA --

3:39 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
SUB OUT by YOUNG,JAZELLE 3:39
SUB OUT by VANETTEN,MYA 3:39
SUB OUT by MONTIJO,AMADEA 3:39
SUB OUT by HARTER,KAYLEE 3:39
SUB OUT by MORGAN,HANNAH 3:39
SUB IN by BYRD,MAKEEMAH 3:39
SUB IN by MONTIJO,AMADEA 3:39
SUB IN by MORGAN,HANNAH 3:39
SUB IN by VANETTEN,MYA 3:39
SUB IN by HARTER,KAYLEE 3:39

3:17 MISS JUMPER by SCHLIES,RACHEL
REBOUND DEF by HARTER,KAYLEE --
TURNOVER  by MONTIJO,AMADEA 3:10

3:10 STEAL  by HAMIEL,LAILA
FOUL  by HARTER,KAYLEE 3:09

3:09 SUB OUT by SELLERS,ZIRHE
3:09 SUB IN by WOOLRIDGE,MANIYAH
3:09 16-7 V 9 GOOD FT by SCHLIES,RACHEL
3:09 16-8 V 8 GOOD FT by SCHLIES,RACHEL
3:01 FOUL  by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI

GOOD FT by MORGAN,HANNAH 3:01 17-8 V 9
MISS FT by MORGAN,HANNAH 3:01

-- REBOUND DEF by SCHLIES,RACHEL
2:52 MISS 3PTR by HAMIEL,LAILA

REBOUND DEF by MORGAN,HANNAH --
GOOD JUMPER by MORGAN,HANNAH(in the paint) 2:42 19-8 V 11
ASSIST  by MONTIJO,AMADEA --
FOUL  by HARTER,KAYLEE 2:21

2:21 SUB OUT by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI
2:21 SUB IN by LANDRY,MORIAH

SUB OUT by HARTER,KAYLEE 2:21
SUB OUT by MORGAN,HANNAH 2:21
SUB IN by YOUNG,JAZELLE 2:21
SUB IN by POOLE,SHALIA 2:21

2:13 TURNOVER  by HAMIEL,LAILA
STEAL  by MONTIJO,AMADEA 2:12
MISS 3PTR by BYRD,MAKEEMAH 2:04
REBOUND OFF by VANETTEN,MYA --
MISS 3PTR by MONTIJO,AMADEA 1:58
REBOUND OFF by POOLE,SHALIA --
TURNOVER  by POOLE,SHALIA 1:58

1:58 STEAL  by SCHLIES,RACHEL



1:49 TURNOVER  by SUMMERS,EMANI
STEAL  by YOUNG,JAZELLE 1:48
GOOD JUMPER by YOUNG,JAZELLE(in the paint) 1:45 21-8 V 13

1:25 MISS 3PTR by SCHLIES,RACHEL
REBOUND DEF by POOLE,SHALIA --

1:21 SUB OUT by HAMIEL,LAILA
1:21 SUB IN by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI

TURNOVER  by TEAM 1:20
1:13 TURNOVER  by SCHLIES,RACHEL

STEAL  by MONTIJO,AMADEA 1:13
MISS 3PTR by YOUNG,JAZELLE 0:46

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB OUT by YOUNG,JAZELLE 0:46
SUB IN by MORRIS,ALYSSA 0:46

0:22 21-10 V 11 GOOD JUMPER by SCHLIES,RACHEL(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by SUMMERS,EMANI

0:15 FOUL  by WOOLRIDGE,MANIYAH
SUB OUT by VANETTEN,MYA 0:15
SUB IN by SIMS,AVA 0:15
GOOD FT by MONTIJO,AMADEA 0:15 22-10 V 12
GOOD FT by MONTIJO,AMADEA 0:15 23-10 V 13

0:08 MISS 3PTR by SUMMERS,EMANI
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Rock Valley College Golden Eagles Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Milwaukee Area Technical College Stormers
SUB OUT by MORRIS,ALYSSA 10:00
SUB OUT by SIMS,AVA 10:00
SUB OUT by MONTIJO,AMADEA 10:00
SUB OUT by BYRD,MAKEEMAH 10:00
SUB OUT by POOLE,SHALIA 10:00
SUB IN by POOLE,SHALIA 10:00
SUB IN by SIMS,AVA 10:00
SUB IN by GARY,DENIYA 10:00
SUB IN by MORRIS,ALYSSA 10:00
SUB IN by MONTIJO,AMADEA 10:00

9:47 MISS 3PTR by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI
-- REBOUND OFF by LANDRY,MORIAH

9:43 23-12 V 11 GOOD JUMPER by LANDRY,MORIAH(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by MONTIJO,AMADEA 9:35

9:33 BLOCK  by WOOLRIDGE,MANIYAH
REBOUND OFF by MONTIJO,AMADEA --
TURNOVER  by POOLE,SHALIA 9:31

9:31 STEAL  by SCHLIES,RACHEL
9:31 SUB OUT by SUMMERS,EMANI
9:31 SUB IN by HAMIEL,LAILA
9:31 SUB OUT by WOOLRIDGE,MANIYAH
9:31 SUB IN by SELLERS,ZIRHE
9:07 MISS JUMPER by SCHLIES,RACHEL

REBOUND DEF by SIMS,AVA --
TURNOVER  by GARY,DENIYA 9:06

8:56 MISS JUMPER by LANDRY,MORIAH
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
SUB OUT by POOLE,SHALIA 8:56
SUB IN by YOUNG,JAZELLE 8:56
GOOD JUMPER by YOUNG,JAZELLE(in the paint) 8:41 25-12 V 13

8:18 TURNOVER  by LANDRY,MORIAH
STEAL  by YOUNG,JAZELLE 8:16
TURNOVER  by SIMS,AVA 8:08

8:08 SUB OUT by SCHLIES,RACHEL



8:08 SUB IN by RODRIGUEZ,LACEE
FOUL  by YOUNG,JAZELLE 7:50

7:50 MISS FT by SELLERS,ZIRHE
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

7:51 SUB OUT by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI
7:51 SUB IN by SUMMERS,EMANI

SUB OUT by GARY,DENIYA 7:41
SUB IN by HARTER,KAYLEE 7:41
MISS 3PTR by MONTIJO,AMADEA 7:25
REBOUND OFF by HARTER,KAYLEE --

7:11 FOUL  by SUMMERS,EMANI
7:11 SUB OUT by SUMMERS,EMANI
7:11 SUB IN by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI

SUB OUT by HARTER,KAYLEE 7:11
SUB IN by MORGAN,HANNAH 7:11
GOOD FT by MONTIJO,AMADEA 7:11 26-12 V 14
GOOD FT by MONTIJO,AMADEA 7:11 27-12 V 15
GOOD FT by MONTIJO,AMADEA 7:11 28-12 V 16

6:43 MISS 3PTR by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI
REBOUND DEF by YOUNG,JAZELLE --

6:43 FOUL  by SELLERS,ZIRHE
GOOD JUMPER by MONTIJO,AMADEA(in the paint) 6:21 30-12 V 18

5:57 MISS JUMPER by RODRIGUEZ,LACEE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS JUMPER by MONTIJO,AMADEA 5:47

-- REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI
5:33 MISS JUMPER by SELLERS,ZIRHE

BLOCK  by MORGAN,HANNAH 5:31
REBOUND DEF by YOUNG,JAZELLE --
GOOD JUMPER by MORGAN,HANNAH(in the paint) 5:23 32-12 V 20
ASSIST  by MONTIJO,AMADEA --

5:22 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
SUB OUT by MORRIS,ALYSSA 5:22
SUB OUT by YOUNG,JAZELLE 5:22
SUB OUT by SIMS,AVA 5:22
SUB OUT by MONTIJO,AMADEA 5:22
SUB OUT by MORGAN,HANNAH 5:22

5:22 SUB OUT by HAMIEL,LAILA
5:22 SUB OUT by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI
5:22 SUB OUT by LANDRY,MORIAH
5:22 SUB OUT by SELLERS,ZIRHE
5:22 SUB OUT by RODRIGUEZ,LACEE
5:22 SUB IN by SCHLIES,RACHEL

SUB IN by POOLE,SHALIA 5:22
SUB IN by MORGAN,HANNAH 5:22
SUB IN by MORRIS,ALYSSA 5:22
SUB IN by MONTIJO,AMADEA 5:22
SUB IN by VANETTEN,MYA 5:22

5:22 SUB IN by RODRIGUEZ,LACEE
5:22 SUB IN by HAMIEL,LAILA
5:22 SUB IN by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI
5:22 SUB IN by LANDRY,MORIAH
5:05 FOUL  by RODRIGUEZ,LACEE
5:05 TURNOVER  by RODRIGUEZ,LACEE

GOOD JUMPER by MORGAN,HANNAH(in the paint) 4:56 34-12 V 22
ASSIST  by MORRIS,ALYSSA --
FOUL  by POOLE,SHALIA 4:37
SUB OUT by MONTIJO,AMADEA 4:37
SUB IN by GARY,DENIYA 4:37
SUB OUT by MORRIS,ALYSSA 4:37
SUB IN by BYRD,MAKEEMAH 4:37

4:37 MISS FT by LANDRY,MORIAH



-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
4:37 34-13 V 21 GOOD FT by LANDRY,MORIAH

MISS 3PTR by VANETTEN,MYA 4:25
REBOUND OFF by GARY,DENIYA --
TURNOVER  by GARY,DENIYA 4:14

4:13 STEAL  by SCHLIES,RACHEL
4:02 MISS JUMPER by RODRIGUEZ,LACEE

REBOUND DEF by VANETTEN,MYA --
GOOD 3PTR by VANETTEN,MYA 3:53 37-13 V 24
ASSIST  by GARY,DENIYA --

3:33 MISS JUMPER by HAMIEL,LAILA
REBOUND DEF by POOLE,SHALIA --
MISS JUMPER by POOLE,SHALIA 3:24
REBOUND OFF by MORGAN,HANNAH --

3:23 FOUL  by RODRIGUEZ,LACEE
GOOD FT by MORGAN,HANNAH 3:23 38-13 V 25
GOOD FT by MORGAN,HANNAH 3:23 39-13 V 26

3:13 MISS 3PTR by HAMIEL,LAILA
-- REBOUND OFF by RODRIGUEZ,LACEE

FOUL  by MORGAN,HANNAH 3:12
3:12 MISS FT by RODRIGUEZ,LACEE

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
3:12 MISS FT by RODRIGUEZ,LACEE

-- REBOUND OFF by LANDRY,MORIAH
3:09 MISS JUMPER by LANDRY,MORIAH

-- REBOUND OFF by LANDRY,MORIAH
3:09 39-15 V 24 GOOD JUMPER by LANDRY,MORIAH(in the paint)

FOUL  by POOLE,SHALIA 3:09
SUB OUT by POOLE,SHALIA 3:09
SUB IN by YOUNG,JAZELLE 3:09

3:09 MISS FT by LANDRY,MORIAH
REBOUND DEF by GARY,DENIYA --
GOOD JUMPER by VANETTEN,MYA(in the paint) 3:05 41-15 V 26
ASSIST  by GARY,DENIYA --

2:57 TURNOVER  by SCHLIES,RACHEL
STEAL  by GARY,DENIYA 2:56
TURNOVER  by GARY,DENIYA 2:46

2:45 STEAL  by LANDRY,MORIAH
2:41 MISS JUMPER by LANDRY,MORIAH

REBOUND DEF by YOUNG,JAZELLE --
2:41 FOUL  by LANDRY,MORIAH

GOOD FT by YOUNG,JAZELLE 2:41 42-15 V 27
GOOD FT by YOUNG,JAZELLE 2:41 43-15 V 28

2:26 43-17 V 26 GOOD JUMPER by SCHLIES,RACHEL(in the paint)
FOUL  by YOUNG,JAZELLE 2:26
SUB OUT by YOUNG,JAZELLE 2:26
SUB IN by SIMS,AVA 2:26
TURNOVER  by GARY,DENIYA 2:15

2:14 STEAL  by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI
2:12 FOUL  by SCHLIES,RACHEL
2:12 TURNOVER  by SCHLIES,RACHEL
2:00 FOUL  by RODRIGUEZ,LACEE
2:00 SUB OUT by SCHLIES,RACHEL
2:00 SUB IN by WOOLRIDGE,MANIYAH

SUB OUT by MORGAN,HANNAH 2:00
SUB IN by MORRIS,ALYSSA 2:00
GOOD FT by VANETTEN,MYA 2:00 44-17 V 27
GOOD FT by VANETTEN,MYA 2:00 45-17 V 28

2:00 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
2:00 SUB OUT by RODRIGUEZ,LACEE
2:00 SUB IN by SELLERS,ZIRHE

MISS 3PTR by VANETTEN,MYA 1:51



-- REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI
1:48 TURNOVER  by SELLERS,ZIRHE

MISS 3PTR by VANETTEN,MYA 1:34
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

1:07 TURNOVER  by SELLERS,ZIRHE
STEAL  by BYRD,MAKEEMAH 1:07
MISS JUMPER by SIMS,AVA 0:49

-- REBOUND DEF by HAMIEL,LAILA
0:45 TURNOVER  by HAMIEL,LAILA

STEAL  by GARY,DENIYA 0:43
MISS 3PTR by SIMS,AVA 0:24

-- REBOUND DEF by SELLERS,ZIRHE
0:17 MISS JUMPER by LANDRY,MORIAH

-- REBOUND OFF by LANDRY,MORIAH
0:15 45-19 V 26 GOOD JUMPER by LANDRY,MORIAH(in the paint)

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Rock Valley College Golden Eagles Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Milwaukee Area Technical College Stormers
SUB OUT by GARY,DENIYA 10:00
SUB OUT by MORRIS,ALYSSA 10:00
SUB OUT by SIMS,AVA 10:00
SUB OUT by VANETTEN,MYA 10:00
SUB OUT by BYRD,MAKEEMAH 10:00

10:00 SUB OUT by HAMIEL,LAILA
10:00 SUB OUT by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI
10:00 SUB OUT by LANDRY,MORIAH
10:00 SUB OUT by SELLERS,ZIRHE
10:00 SUB OUT by WOOLRIDGE,MANIYAH

SUB IN by GARY,DENIYA 10:00
SUB IN by MORRIS,ALYSSA 10:00
SUB IN by SIMS,AVA 10:00
SUB IN by MONTIJO,AMADEA 10:00
SUB IN by POOLE,SHALIA 10:00

10:00 SUB IN by SUMMERS,EMANI
10:00 SUB IN by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI
10:00 SUB IN by LANDRY,MORIAH
10:00 SUB IN by SELLERS,ZIRHE
10:00 SUB IN by RODRIGUEZ,LACEE
9:44 FOUL  by RODRIGUEZ,LACEE
9:44 TURNOVER  by RODRIGUEZ,LACEE
9:44 SUB OUT by RODRIGUEZ,LACEE
9:44 SUB IN by WOOLRIDGE,MANIYAH

MISS JUMPER by MORRIS,ALYSSA 9:23
-- REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI

9:13 MISS JUMPER by SUMMERS,EMANI
REBOUND DEF by MONTIJO,AMADEA --
TURNOVER  by SIMS,AVA 9:09

9:09 STEAL  by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI
FOUL  by GARY,DENIYA 9:09

8:57 TURNOVER  by SUMMERS,EMANI
MISS 3PTR by MONTIJO,AMADEA 8:24
REBOUND OFF by SIMS,AVA --
TURNOVER  by SIMS,AVA 8:20

8:18 STEAL  by SUMMERS,EMANI
8:17 TURNOVER  by SELLERS,ZIRHE

MISS JUMPER by GARY,DENIYA 7:53
-- REBOUND DEF by WOOLRIDGE,MANIYAH

7:33 TURNOVER  by LANDRY,MORIAH
MISS 3PTR by SIMS,AVA 7:17

-- REBOUND DEF by SELLERS,ZIRHE



7:11 FOUL  by LANDRY,MORIAH
7:11 TURNOVER  by LANDRY,MORIAH

MISS 3PTR by SIMS,AVA 6:51
-- REBOUND DEF by LANDRY,MORIAH

6:44 TURNOVER  by SUMMERS,EMANI
STEAL  by SIMS,AVA 6:44
GOOD 3PTR by SIMS,AVA 6:24 48-19 V 29
ASSIST  by GARY,DENIYA --

6:07 MISS 3PTR by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

6:07 SUB OUT by WOOLRIDGE,MANIYAH
6:07 SUB IN by HAMIEL,LAILA
6:00 TURNOVER  by HAMIEL,LAILA

STEAL  by MONTIJO,AMADEA 5:59
MISS 3PTR by MORRIS,ALYSSA 5:53

-- REBOUND DEF by SELLERS,ZIRHE
5:37 MISS JUMPER by SUMMERS,EMANI

-- REBOUND OFF by SELLERS,ZIRHE
5:33 MISS JUMPER by SELLERS,ZIRHE

-- REBOUND OFF by SELLERS,ZIRHE
5:33 TURNOVER  by SELLERS,ZIRHE

STEAL  by POOLE,SHALIA 5:33
SUB OUT by MONTIJO,AMADEA 5:33
SUB OUT by POOLE,SHALIA 5:33
SUB IN by YOUNG,JAZELLE 5:33
SUB IN by MORGAN,HANNAH 5:33
MISS 3PTR by SIMS,AVA 5:18

-- REBOUND DEF by LANDRY,MORIAH
5:05 MISS JUMPER by SUMMERS,EMANI

-- REBOUND OFF by LANDRY,MORIAH
FOUL  by GARY,DENIYA 5:05
SUB OUT by GARY,DENIYA 5:05
SUB IN by HARTER,KAYLEE 5:05

5:00 TURNOVER  by SELLERS,ZIRHE
4:59 SUB OUT by SELLERS,ZIRHE
4:59 SUB IN by WOOLRIDGE,MANIYAH

MISS 3PTR by HARTER,KAYLEE 4:44
-- REBOUND DEF by LANDRY,MORIAH

FOUL  by MORRIS,ALYSSA 4:39
SUB OUT by SIMS,AVA 4:39
SUB IN by VANETTEN,MYA 4:39

4:39 48-20 V 28 GOOD FT by SUMMERS,EMANI
4:39 48-21 V 27 GOOD FT by SUMMERS,EMANI

GOOD JUMPER by YOUNG,JAZELLE(in the paint) 4:30 50-21 V 29
ASSIST  by MORGAN,HANNAH --

4:01 50-24 V 26 GOOD 3PTR by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI
-- ASSIST  by LANDRY,MORIAH

TURNOVER  by MORRIS,ALYSSA 3:57
FOUL  by MORGAN,HANNAH 3:42

3:42 50-25 V 25 GOOD FT by SUMMERS,EMANI
3:42 50-26 V 24 GOOD FT by SUMMERS,EMANI

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 3:39
GOOD JUMPER by YOUNG,JAZELLE(in the paint) 3:23 52-26 V 26
ASSIST  by MORGAN,HANNAH --

3:08 MISS JUMPER by HAMIEL,LAILA
BLOCK  by YOUNG,JAZELLE 3:07

-- REBOUND OFF by SUMMERS,EMANI
FOUL  by MORGAN,HANNAH 3:05
SUB OUT by MORGAN,HANNAH 3:05
SUB IN by BYRD,MAKEEMAH 3:05

3:05 52-27 V 25 GOOD FT by SUMMERS,EMANI
3:05 52-28 V 24 GOOD FT by SUMMERS,EMANI



GOOD 3PTR by VANETTEN,MYA 2:54 55-28 V 27
ASSIST  by HARTER,KAYLEE --

2:40 MISS 3PTR by SUMMERS,EMANI
-- REBOUND OFF by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI

2:30 MISS 3PTR by HAMIEL,LAILA
REBOUND DEF by YOUNG,JAZELLE --
GOOD JUMPER by MORRIS,ALYSSA(in the paint) 2:26 57-28 V 29
ASSIST  by YOUNG,JAZELLE --

2:21 TURNOVER  by LANDRY,MORIAH
STEAL  by MORRIS,ALYSSA 2:20
MISS 3PTR by HARTER,KAYLEE 2:13
REBOUND OFF by YOUNG,JAZELLE --
GOOD JUMPER by YOUNG,JAZELLE(in the paint) 2:01 59-28 V 31
ASSIST  by MORRIS,ALYSSA --

1:36 MISS JUMPER by HAMIEL,LAILA
REBOUND DEF by YOUNG,JAZELLE --

1:30 FOUL  by WOOLRIDGE,MANIYAH
1:30 SUB OUT by WOOLRIDGE,MANIYAH
1:30 SUB IN by SELLERS,ZIRHE

MISS FT by YOUNG,JAZELLE 1:30
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by YOUNG,JAZELLE 1:30 60-28 V 32

1:12 TURNOVER  by SELLERS,ZIRHE
STEAL  by YOUNG,JAZELLE 1:12
MISS 3PTR by VANETTEN,MYA 1:04

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
0:54 MISS JUMPER by HAMIEL,LAILA

-- REBOUND OFF by SELLERS,ZIRHE
0:52 60-30 V 30 GOOD JUMPER by SELLERS,ZIRHE(in the paint)
0:37 FOUL  by SELLERS,ZIRHE

GOOD FT by YOUNG,JAZELLE 0:37 61-30 V 31
MISS FT by YOUNG,JAZELLE 0:37
REBOUND OFF by BYRD,MAKEEMAH --
MISS JUMPER by BYRD,MAKEEMAH 0:34

-- REBOUND DEF by SUMMERS,EMANI
FOUL  by YOUNG,JAZELLE 0:30

0:21 61-31 V 30 GOOD FT by LANDRY,MORIAH
0:21 61-32 V 29 GOOD FT by LANDRY,MORIAH

MISS 3PTR by HARTER,KAYLEE 0:10
-- REBOUND DEF by SUMMERS,EMANI

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Rock Valley College Golden Eagles Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Milwaukee Area Technical College Stormers
SUB OUT by MORRIS,ALYSSA 10:00
SUB OUT by YOUNG,JAZELLE 10:00
SUB OUT by VANETTEN,MYA 10:00
SUB OUT by HARTER,KAYLEE 10:00
SUB OUT by BYRD,MAKEEMAH 10:00
SUB IN by SIMS,AVA 10:00
SUB IN by MORGAN,HANNAH 10:00
SUB OUT by MORGAN,HANNAH 10:00
SUB IN by POOLE,SHALIA 10:00
SUB IN by MORGAN,HANNAH 10:00
SUB IN by MONTIJO,AMADEA 10:00
SUB IN by GARY,DENIYA 10:00

9:41 61-35 V 26 GOOD 3PTR by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI
-- ASSIST  by SUMMERS,EMANI

TURNOVER  by SIMS,AVA 9:24
9:23 STEAL  by SELLERS,ZIRHE

FOUL  by POOLE,SHALIA 9:15



9:15 61-36 V 25 GOOD FT by SUMMERS,EMANI
9:15 MISS FT by SUMMERS,EMANI

REBOUND DEF by MORGAN,HANNAH --
GOOD 3PTR by MONTIJO,AMADEA 9:10 64-36 V 28

9:10 FOUL  by SUMMERS,EMANI
GOOD FT by MONTIJO,AMADEA 9:10 65-36 V 29
FOUL  by GARY,DENIYA 9:05

9:03 MISS JUMPER by SELLERS,ZIRHE
-- REBOUND OFF by LANDRY,MORIAH

9:03 MISS JUMPER by LANDRY,MORIAH
-- REBOUND OFF by SUMMERS,EMANI

9:03 65-38 V 27 GOOD JUMPER by SUMMERS,EMANI(in the paint)
FOUL  by POOLE,SHALIA 9:03
SUB OUT by MORGAN,HANNAH 9:03
SUB IN by MORRIS,ALYSSA 9:03

9:03 SUB OUT by SELLERS,ZIRHE
9:03 SUB IN by WOOLRIDGE,MANIYAH
9:03 65-39 V 26 GOOD FT by SUMMERS,EMANI

MISS 3PTR by MONTIJO,AMADEA 8:54
-- REBOUND DEF by SUMMERS,EMANI

8:46 MISS JUMPER by LANDRY,MORIAH
-- REBOUND OFF by WOOLRIDGE,MANIYAH

8:42 MISS JUMPER by WOOLRIDGE,MANIYAH
BLOCK  by POOLE,SHALIA 8:41

-- REBOUND OFF by LANDRY,MORIAH
8:41 TURNOVER  by LANDRY,MORIAH

MISS 3PTR by SIMS,AVA 8:23
REBOUND OFF by POOLE,SHALIA --

8:15 FOUL  by WOOLRIDGE,MANIYAH
MISS FT by MONTIJO,AMADEA 8:15
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by MONTIJO,AMADEA 8:15

-- REBOUND DEF by LANDRY,MORIAH
8:05 MISS JUMPER by LANDRY,MORIAH

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
7:59 65-42 V 23 GOOD 3PTR by HAMIEL,LAILA

-- ASSIST  by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 7:50
GOOD 3PTR by GARY,DENIYA 7:40 68-42 V 26
ASSIST  by MONTIJO,AMADEA --

7:18 68-44 V 24 GOOD JUMPER by HAMIEL,LAILA
TURNOVER  by MORRIS,ALYSSA 7:04

7:03 STEAL  by HAMIEL,LAILA
6:58 68-46 V 22 GOOD JUMPER by HAMIEL,LAILA(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by MONTIJO,AMADEA 6:33
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by GARY,DENIYA 6:33
SUB IN by BYRD,MAKEEMAH 6:33

6:23 68-48 V 20 GOOD JUMPER by SUMMERS,EMANI(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by POOLE,SHALIA 6:06

6:06 STEAL  by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI
SUB OUT by SIMS,AVA 6:06
SUB IN by VANETTEN,MYA 6:06

5:52 TURNOVER  by SUMMERS,EMANI
TURNOVER  by BYRD,MAKEEMAH 5:43

5:42 STEAL  by LANDRY,MORIAH
5:29 MISS JUMPER by LANDRY,MORIAH

-- REBOUND OFF by LANDRY,MORIAH
5:29 TURNOVER  by LANDRY,MORIAH

SUB OUT by MONTIJO,AMADEA 5:29
SUB OUT by BYRD,MAKEEMAH 5:29
SUB IN by GARY,DENIYA 5:29



SUB IN by YOUNG,JAZELLE 5:29
SUB OUT by VANETTEN,MYA 5:14
SUB IN by MONTIJO,AMADEA 5:14
GOOD JUMPER by MONTIJO,AMADEA(in the paint) 5:14 70-48 V 22
SUB OUT by MORRIS,ALYSSA 5:09
SUB IN by VANETTEN,MYA 5:09

4:55 MISS JUMPER by HAMIEL,LAILA
REBOUND DEF by GARY,DENIYA --
TURNOVER  by MONTIJO,AMADEA 4:43
SUB OUT by POOLE,SHALIA 4:43
SUB IN by HARTER,KAYLEE 4:43

4:12 MISS 3PTR by HAMIEL,LAILA
REBOUND DEF by MONTIJO,AMADEA --
GOOD 3PTR by HARTER,KAYLEE 4:02 73-48 V 25
ASSIST  by GARY,DENIYA --

3:49 73-50 V 23 GOOD JUMPER by SUMMERS,EMANI(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by HARTER,KAYLEE 3:38

3:37 STEAL  by WOOLRIDGE,MANIYAH
3:31 73-52 V 21 GOOD JUMPER by HAMIEL,LAILA(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI
MISS 3PTR by MONTIJO,AMADEA 3:00
REBOUND OFF by YOUNG,JAZELLE --
TURNOVER  by YOUNG,JAZELLE 2:56

2:55 STEAL  by HAMIEL,LAILA
2:50 MISS JUMPER by LANDRY,MORIAH

-- REBOUND OFF by HAMIEL,LAILA
2:47 MISS JUMPER by HAMIEL,LAILA

-- REBOUND OFF by LANDRY,MORIAH
FOUL  by HARTER,KAYLEE 2:47
SUB OUT by GARY,DENIYA 2:47
SUB OUT by YOUNG,JAZELLE 2:47
SUB OUT by VANETTEN,MYA 2:47
SUB OUT by MONTIJO,AMADEA 2:47
SUB OUT by HARTER,KAYLEE 2:47
SUB IN by MORRIS,ALYSSA 2:47
SUB IN by POOLE,SHALIA 2:47

2:47 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
SUB IN by MONTIJO,AMADEA 2:48
SUB IN by VANETTEN,MYA 2:48
SUB IN by HARTER,KAYLEE 2:48

2:48 73-53 V 20 GOOD FT by LANDRY,MORIAH
2:48 MISS FT by LANDRY,MORIAH

REBOUND DEF by VANETTEN,MYA --
MISS 3PTR by VANETTEN,MYA 2:30

-- REBOUND DEF by HAMIEL,LAILA
2:08 73-55 V 18 GOOD JUMPER by SUMMERS,EMANI(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by VANETTEN,MYA 1:56
REBOUND OFF by POOLE,SHALIA --
MISS JUMPER by POOLE,SHALIA 1:55
REBOUND OFF by POOLE,SHALIA --

1:55 FOUL  by WOOLRIDGE,MANIYAH
GOOD FT by POOLE,SHALIA 1:55 74-55 V 19

1:36 MISS JUMPER by HAMIEL,LAILA
REBOUND DEF by VANETTEN,MYA --
GOOD JUMPER by MONTIJO,AMADEA(in the paint) 1:09 76-55 V 21
FOUL  by MONTIJO,AMADEA 1:08
SUB OUT by VANETTEN,MYA 1:08
SUB IN by SIMS,AVA 1:08
SUB OUT by MONTIJO,AMADEA 1:08
SUB IN by VANETTEN,MYA 1:08

1:08 76-56 V 20 GOOD FT by SUMMERS,EMANI
1:08 76-57 V 19 GOOD FT by SUMMERS,EMANI



TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 1:08
0:59 MISS JUMPER by LANDRY,MORIAH

REBOUND DEF by POOLE,SHALIA --
0:54 FOUL  by HAMIEL,LAILA
0:52 FOUL  by SUMMERS,EMANI
0:52 SUB OUT by SUMMERS,EMANI
0:52 SUB IN by SELLERS,ZIRHE

GOOD FT by MORRIS,ALYSSA 0:52 77-57 V 20
GOOD FT by MORRIS,ALYSSA 0:52 78-57 V 21

0:44 TURNOVER  by LANDRY,MORIAH
0:42 FOUL  by HAMIEL,LAILA

GOOD FT by MORRIS,ALYSSA 0:42 79-57 V 22
GOOD FT by MORRIS,ALYSSA 0:42 80-57 V 23

0:32 TURNOVER  by MITCHELL,SA�NYAI
STEAL  by MORRIS,ALYSSA 0:31


